
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 8 8 988888 71088Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA KEN

2 Targets: 10 8 8 8 977887 81078Pugh MS EE 94738 AA H/W

3 Targets: 10 8 8 6 967878 81088Baughan W EE 128828 AA BUC

3 Targets: 9 8 8 8 968868 71088Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AA GLO

5 Targets: 9 8 8 7 958877 81078Carter N EE 120341 AA SUR

6 Targets: 10 7 8 7 948788 61078Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

6 Targets: 8 7 8 8 948888 6988Morris J EE 113122 AA H/W

8 Targets: 10 8 7 7 937888 6987Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

8 Targets: 8 7 8 7 937886 81088Ivey M EE 98457 AA WAR

8 Targets: 10 6 7 8 937867 81088Johnson A EE 110744 AA GLO

11 Targets: 8 8 8 8 926878 61087Hance M EE 91416 AA OXO

11 Targets: 10 7 7 8 926877 8978Smith S EE 131387 AA SUX

11 Targets: 10 7 7 8 927885 71087Usher S EE 129712 AA AVN

14 Targets: 8 8 7 7 918868 51088Emms S EE 65280 AA WIL

15 Targets: 10 8 8 8 907878 1088Brown J EE 128224 AA WIL

15 Targets: 9 7 8 8 908887 6885Freeman J EE 86511 AA OXO

15 Targets: 8 8 8 7 908868 5888Harrison C EE 133579 AA WAR

15 Targets: 7 8 8 8 907777 51088Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

15 Targets: 5 8 8 7 906888 71078Wilkins E EE 5992 AA GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 8 8 8 896788 3988Bullock AD EE 31005 AA AVN

21 Targets: 10 8 6 7 888877 4878Cobb AF EE 65796 AA SUR

21 Targets: 7 8 8 8 884876 81077Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

21 Targets: 6 8 8 6 886878 61078Lilwall J EE 129427 AA H/W

21 Targets: 6 7 8 7 887878 41088Parker BG EE 13102 AA* GLO

25 Targets: 10 8 8 7 867884 4967Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

25 Targets: 9 8 7 7 868676 6877Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

25 Targets: 8 8 7 7 866775 51088Mclean J EE 119703 AA WIL

25 Targets: 6 8 7 8 866877 7967Portlock ND EE 100978 AA GLO

29 Targets: 7 8 6 8 847857 61075Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

29 Targets: 5 8 7 7 847876 7976Childs KD EE 36385 AA GLO

31 Targets: 5 8 8 8 827748 31077Miles A EE 103341 AA BER

Yes32 Targets: 7 4 8 8 816883 51086Kinch B EE 114014 AA WIL

33 Targets: 8 8 6 5 785756 41077Cirjan V EE 141616 AA* ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 9 8 6 7 907877 8977Smith B EE 127009 A H/W

2 Targets: 4 8 8 8 886876 71088Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 A BER

2 Targets: 7 8 8 7 887677 61087Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

4 Targets: 6 8 7 8 868788 41066Newman LM EE 99993 A GLO

5 Targets: 9 8 8 7 858686 5677Green BR EE 10612 A BUC

5 Targets: 5 8 5 7 858777 71086Tarplee JE EE 92369 A H/W

7 Targets: 5 7 8 7 848778 4977Fletcher MR EE 110979 A WIL

7 Targets: 7 5 7 6 847877 71067Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

7 Targets: 8 5 7 4 848877 8886Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

Yes10 Targets: 7 6 7 8 836687 8866Foley S EE 128115 A GLO

Yes10 Targets: 9 8 6 8 837737 41086Stephen K EE 86290 A BUC

12 Targets: 7 8 8 6 826776 41067Avery CH EE 28464 A DEV

13 Targets: 8 8 5 7 817778 2688Ryan J WW 2905 A WDB

13 Targets: 4 7 8 7 818557 71085Whatton C EE 113493 A NTN

15 Targets: 8 7 8 7 805766 6983Matthews D EE 123743 A WAR

Yes15 Targets: 8 8 8 4 806866 31067Taylor SC EE 85402 A HER

Yes17 Targets: 10 6 7 5 797767 4866Shayle T EE 129456 A GLO

18 Targets: 6 7 6 6 783686 6978Steeds M EE 128919 A AVN

19 Targets: 6 7 5 6 778766 4688Lilwall C EE 129632 A H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 6 7 5 5 775837 7888Smith J EE 59184 A H/W

21 Targets: 4 8 8 5 765877 3777Grant N EE 127837 A NTN

Yes22 Targets: 7 8 6 8 757668 5635Richings P EE 93515 A GLO

23 Targets: 6 4 7 7 737854 4957Channer DK EE 95515 A BUC

24 Targets: 5 5 7 7 708833 6675Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

25 Targets: 5 7 7 8 678803 5745Moon TG EE 140061 A SOM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 6 8 858676 71064Walker W EE 53780 B OXO

Yes2 Targets: 9 8 6 7 835876 7947Baxter B EE 31965 B GLO

Yes3 Targets: 6 7 8 6 825787 4978Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

4 Targets: 9 7 7 7 818477 6874Hartland R EE 131152 B H/W

5 Targets: 9 7 4 6 808755 7787Harris L EE 113408 B BUC

Yes5 Targets: 5 6 8 8 807584 6977Jones N EE 111159 B H/W

7 Targets: 9 7 6 7 796667 3886Hartland B EE 138303 B BUC

7 Targets: 6 7 7 6 795885 51075Lamb C EE 123008 B NTN

Yes9 Targets: 5 7 8 7 786865 6866McCarthy T EE 125526 B WIL

10 Targets: 6 8 8 4 778665 8855Moldovan ET EE 141612 B* ROW

11 Targets: 6 7 6 6 767837 5957Bradley P EE 5842 B OXO

11 Targets: 7 6 7 5 766676 31067Fowkes N EE 100999 B GLO

11 Targets: 4 6 7 6 768844 7976Hartland R EE 125718 B BUC

14 Targets: 7 5 5 8 747856 3785Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

15 Targets: 8 6 7 5 737745 6576Till C EE 142709 B* GLO

16 Targets: 7 6 6 7 724857 2587Young J EE 133272 B GLO

17 Targets: 4 7 7 6 715655 4877Ivetic B EE 128458 B OXO

17 Targets: 8 6 8 8 717533 1778Middleton R EE 139411 B OXO

Yes17 Targets: 4 7 5 3 718787 5917Williams M EE 133922 B GLO

Report printed on: 08 March 2020 19:29:18 Page 5 of 16 Pages 

100 reg sporting ESP
08/03/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 8 6 8 686754 2781Garrett D EE 121938 B BUC

21 Targets: 9 4 3 8 675744 6476Wells M EE 113318 B BUC

22 Targets: 6 4 5 4 657776 4807Fisher D EE 124569 B DEV

Yes23 Targets: 4 7 4 3 647775 2657Haynes TR EE 102448 B LEI

23 Targets: 6 8 3 7 643685 1755Powell A EE 968 B BUC

25 Targets: 6 4 3 6 617742 4855Malecki B EE 17439 B GLO

26 Targets: 0Waite E EE 105871 B BER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 7 7 8 8 826567 31087Cundall E EE 102412 C LIN

Yes2 Targets: 6 7 7 7 767675 4974Shuttleworth PF EE 71433 C BER

Yes3 Targets: 6 6 7 8 745736 5948Cundall R EE 104353 C LIN

4 Targets: 5 7 6 8 715658 4647Weighell G EE 126708 C OXO

5 Targets: 9 6 8 6 705827 3736Marsh G EE 118751 C OXO

6 Targets: 5 5 6 7 676744 4946Russell A EE 138879 C NTN

7 Targets: 3 7 7 5 657786 4803Young M EE 130958 C GLO

Yes8 Targets: 7 5 6 3 648854 0774Piroi IP EE 528676 C* ROW

9 Targets: 3 7 7 5 615773 2771Doe N EE 141282 C* GLO

9 Targets: 6 3 5 4 615778 2248Vowles A EE 141468 C AVN

Yes9 Targets: 5 6 5 3 616664 3854Waring M EE 90157 C AVN

12 Targets: 3 8 3 6 605574 2665Angell J EE 5235 C AVN

Yes13 Targets: 7 2 7 7 592762 3385Edden R EE 131851 C OXO

Yes13 Targets: 6 4 6 6 596736 2553Edden T EE 131850 C OXO

15 Targets: 3 2 5 5 584755 5773Betts S EE 141495 C BER

16 Targets: 2 6 7 6 574575 2544Butler M EE 65922 C OXO

Yes17 Targets: 6 1 2 5 565755 5564Peacock T EE 142439 C* OXO

Yes18 Targets: 5 6 7 6 554522 4455Johnson N EE 142527 C* OXO

19 Targets: 2 5 2 6 545465 1486Du Heaume JC EE 118212 C AVN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 5 4 1 5 354251 1322Wright B EE 137383 C* NTN

21 Targets: 2 3 2 3 253211 1421Moore CA EE 142041 C OXO

Yes22 Targets: 0Goodenough A EE 140637 C WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 5 737745 6576Till C EE 142709 CLT GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 4 8 8 8 886876 71088Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 LDY BER

2 Targets: 9 7 4 6 808755 7787Harris L EE 113408 LDY BUC

Yes2 Targets: 5 6 8 8 807584 6977Jones N EE 111159 LDY H/W

4 Targets: 7 5 5 8 747856 3785Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

5 Targets: 7 6 6 7 724857 2587Young J EE 133272 LDY GLO

6 Targets: 3 2 5 5 584755 5773Betts S EE 141495 LDY BER

7 Targets: 2 3 2 3 253211 1421Moore CA EE 142041 LDY OXO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 8 8 988888 71088Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR KEN

2 Targets: 10 8 8 8 977887 81078Pugh MS EE 94738 SNR H/W

3 Targets: 10 8 8 6 967878 81088Baughan W EE 128828 SNR BUC

3 Targets: 9 8 8 8 968868 71088Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR GLO

5 Targets: 9 8 8 7 958877 81078Carter N EE 120341 SNR SUR

6 Targets: 10 7 8 7 948788 61078Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

6 Targets: 8 7 8 8 948888 6988Morris J EE 113122 SNR H/W

8 Targets: 10 8 7 7 937888 6987Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

8 Targets: 8 7 8 7 937886 81088Ivey M EE 98457 SNR WAR

10 Targets: 8 8 8 8 926878 61087Hance M EE 91416 SNR OXO

10 Targets: 10 7 7 8 926877 8978Smith S EE 131387 SNR SUX

10 Targets: 10 7 7 8 927885 71087Usher S EE 129712 SNR AVN

13 Targets: 8 8 7 7 918868 51088Emms S EE 65280 SNR WIL

14 Targets: 10 8 8 8 907878 1088Brown J EE 128224 SNR WIL

14 Targets: 9 7 8 8 908887 6885Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

14 Targets: 8 8 8 7 908868 5888Harrison C EE 133579 SNR WAR

14 Targets: 7 8 8 8 907777 51088Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

Yes14 Targets: 9 8 6 7 907877 8977Smith B EE 127009 SNR H/W

14 Targets: 5 8 8 7 906888 71078Wilkins E EE 5992 SNR GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 8 8 8 896788 3988Bullock AD EE 31005 SNR AVN

21 Targets: 10 8 6 7 888877 4878Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR SUR

21 Targets: 7 8 8 8 884876 81077Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

21 Targets: 6 8 8 6 886878 61078Lilwall J EE 129427 SNR H/W

21 Targets: 7 8 8 7 887677 61087Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

25 Targets: 10 8 8 7 867884 4967Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

25 Targets: 9 8 7 7 868676 6877Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

25 Targets: 8 8 7 7 866775 51088Mclean J EE 119703 SNR WIL

25 Targets: 6 8 7 8 868788 41066Newman LM EE 99993 SNR GLO

25 Targets: 6 8 7 8 866877 7967Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

30 Targets: 5 8 5 7 858777 71086Tarplee JE EE 92369 SNR H/W

31 Targets: 7 8 6 8 847857 61075Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

31 Targets: 5 7 8 7 848778 4977Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR WIL

31 Targets: 7 5 7 6 847877 71067Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

31 Targets: 8 5 7 4 848877 8886Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

Yes35 Targets: 7 6 7 8 836687 8866Foley S EE 128115 SNR GLO

Yes35 Targets: 9 8 6 8 837737 41086Stephen K EE 86290 SNR BUC

Yes37 Targets: 6 7 8 6 825787 4978Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

37 Targets: 5 8 8 8 827748 31077Miles A EE 103341 SNR BER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes39 Targets: 7 4 8 8 816883 51086Kinch B EE 114014 SNR WIL

39 Targets: 8 8 5 7 817778 2688Ryan J WW 2905 SNR WDB

39 Targets: 4 7 8 7 818557 71085Whatton C EE 113493 SNR NTN

42 Targets: 8 7 8 7 805766 6983Matthews D EE 123743 SNR WAR

43 Targets: 9 7 6 7 796667 3886Hartland B EE 138303 SNR BUC

43 Targets: 6 7 7 6 795885 51075Lamb C EE 123008 SNR NTN

Yes43 Targets: 10 6 7 5 797767 4866Shayle T EE 129456 SNR GLO

46 Targets: 8 8 6 5 785756 41077Cirjan V EE 141616 SNR ROW

Yes46 Targets: 5 7 8 7 786865 6866McCarthy T EE 125526 SNR WIL

46 Targets: 6 7 6 6 783686 6978Steeds M EE 128919 SNR AVN

49 Targets: 6 7 5 6 778766 4688Lilwall C EE 129632 SNR H/W

49 Targets: 6 8 8 4 778665 8855Moldovan ET EE 141612 SNR ROW

49 Targets: 6 7 5 5 775837 7888Smith J EE 59184 SNR H/W

52 Targets: 7 6 7 5 766676 31067Fowkes N EE 100999 SNR GLO

52 Targets: 4 8 8 5 765877 3777Grant N EE 127837 SNR NTN

52 Targets: 4 6 7 6 768844 7976Hartland R EE 125718 SNR BUC

Yes55 Targets: 6 6 7 8 745736 5948Cundall R EE 104353 SNR LIN

56 Targets: 4 7 7 6 715655 4877Ivetic B EE 128458 SNR OXO

56 Targets: 8 6 8 8 717533 1778Middleton R EE 139411 SNR OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 5 5 7 7 708833 6675Griffin A EE 124708 SNR H/W

59 Targets: 6 8 6 8 686754 2781Garrett D EE 121938 SNR BUC

60 Targets: 5 7 7 8 678803 5745Moon TG EE 140061 SNR SOM

60 Targets: 5 5 6 7 676744 4946Russell A EE 138879 SNR NTN

62 Targets: 6 4 5 4 657776 4807Fisher D EE 124569 SNR DEV

Yes63 Targets: 4 7 4 3 647775 2657Haynes TR EE 102448 SNR LEI

63 Targets: 6 8 3 7 643685 1755Powell A EE 968 SNR BUC

65 Targets: 3 7 7 5 615773 2771Doe N EE 141282 SNR GLO

65 Targets: 6 3 5 4 615778 2248Vowles A EE 141468 SNR AVN

Yes67 Targets: 7 2 7 7 592762 3385Edden R EE 131851 SNR OXO

Yes67 Targets: 6 4 6 6 596736 2553Edden T EE 131850 SNR OXO

Yes69 Targets: 6 1 2 5 565755 5564Peacock T EE 142439 SNR OXO

Yes70 Targets: 5 6 7 6 554522 4455Johnson N EE 142527 SNR OXO

Yes71 Targets: 0Goodenough A EE 140637 SNR WAR

Report printed on: 08 March 2020 19:29:18 Page 14 of 16 Pages 

100 reg sporting ESP
08/03/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 6 7 8 937867 81088Johnson A EE 110744 VET GLO

2 Targets: 6 7 8 7 887878 41088Parker BG EE 13102 VET GLO

3 Targets: 9 8 8 7 858686 5677Green BR EE 10612 VET BUC

3 Targets: 9 8 6 8 858676 71064Walker W EE 53780 VET OXO

5 Targets: 5 8 7 7 847876 7976Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

Yes6 Targets: 9 8 6 7 835876 7947Baxter B EE 31965 VET GLO

7 Targets: 7 8 8 6 826776 41067Avery CH EE 28464 VET DEV

Yes7 Targets: 7 7 8 8 826567 31087Cundall E EE 102412 VET LIN

9 Targets: 9 7 7 7 818477 6874Hartland R EE 131152 VET H/W

Yes10 Targets: 8 8 8 4 806866 31067Taylor SC EE 85402 VET HER

11 Targets: 6 7 6 6 767837 5957Bradley P EE 5842 VET OXO

Yes11 Targets: 6 7 7 7 767675 4974Shuttleworth PF EE 71433 VET BER

Yes13 Targets: 7 8 6 8 757668 5635Richings P EE 93515 VET GLO

14 Targets: 6 4 7 7 737854 4957Channer DK EE 95515 VET BUC

15 Targets: 5 7 6 8 715658 4647Weighell G EE 126708 VET OXO

Yes15 Targets: 4 7 5 3 718787 5917Williams M EE 133922 VET GLO

17 Targets: 9 6 8 6 705827 3736Marsh G EE 118751 VET OXO

18 Targets: 9 4 3 8 675744 6476Wells M EE 113318 VET BUC

19 Targets: 3 7 7 5 657786 4803Young M EE 130958 VET GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 4 3 6 617742 4855Malecki B EE 17439 VET GLO

Yes20 Targets: 5 6 5 3 616664 3854Waring M EE 90157 VET AVN

22 Targets: 3 8 3 6 605574 2665Angell J EE 5235 VET AVN

23 Targets: 2 6 7 6 574575 2544Butler M EE 65922 VET OXO

24 Targets: 2 5 2 6 545465 1486Du Heaume JC EE 118212 VET AVN

Yes25 Targets: 5 4 1 5 354251 1322Wright B EE 137383 VET NTN

26 Targets: 0Waite E EE 105871 VET BER
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